INTERNATIONAL INDIAN SCHOOL BURAIDAH

REF/CIR/1ISB/PAR/ 05/21-22

Dear Parents,

18" April 2021

Kindly note the Periodic Test — 1 schedule for Classes 1 to 8.

Periodic Test - 1 (Auxiliary Subjects)

Date Day Subjects
25/04/2021 Sunday Computer Science
26/04/2021 Monday Urdu / Mal / Tamil / Kannada
27/04/2021 Tuesday SHC
28/04/2021 Wednesday Arabic

ll 29/04/2021 Thursday Deeniyath / Moral Science
g Periodic Test — 1 (Main Subjects)
: Date Day Subjects
| 23/05/2021 Sunday Mathematics
~ 24/05/2021 Monday English
| 25/05/2021 Tuesday Science (6 to 8)
26/05/2021 Wednesday Hindi
27/05/2021 Thursday Social Science (6 to 8) / EVS (3 to 5)

Timings for Unit Test:

Classes 6 —8: 1:35 pm to 2:10 pm.

Classes 1 —-5: 4:05 pm to 4:30 pm.
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